149 www.axiomtek.com © 2019 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Specifications
Standard Color Silver
Construction Aluminum extrusion and heavy-duty steel, IP30
CPU Intel® Core™ i7-7600U 2C@2.8 GHz, TDP: 15W
Intel® Core™ i5-7300U 2C@2.6 GHz, TDP: 15W
Intel® Core™ i3-7100U 2C@2.4 GHz, TDP: 15W
Intel® Celeron® 3965U 2C@2.2 GHz, TDP: 15W

voltage, ACC-ON delay and shut down delay
Power Protection
Ordering Information
System
tBOX500-510-FL-Celeron/i3/i5/
i7-24-110MRDC
(P/N: E26N500100) for i7-7600U
(P/N: E26N500101) for i5-7300U
(P/N: E26N500102) for i3-7100U
(P/N: E26N500103) for 3965U
Fanless railway embedded system, Intel® Celeron®
3965U/Core™ i3-7100U/i5-7300U/ i7-7600U processor,
4 USB 3.0, DVI-I, LAN, serial console, Mic-in &
Line-out, two 2.5" SATA trays, M12 A-code
5P DC-in, and 24 to 110 VDC
tBOX500-510-FL-Celeron/i3/i5/
i7-TVDC
(P/N: E26N500104) for i7-7600U
(P/N: E26N500105) for i5-7300U
(P/N: E26N500106) for i3-7100U
(P/N: E26N500107) for 3965U
Fanless vehicle embedded system, Intel® Celeron®
3965U/Core™ i3-7100U/i5-7300U/ i7-7600U processor,
4 USB 3.0, DVI-I, LAN, serial console, Mic-in &
Line-out, two 2.5" SATA trays, 9 to 36 VDC,
TB 3P DC-in, and ACC ignition
*Not supporting PoE function
tBOX500-510-FL-Celeron/i3/i5/
i7-TMDC
(P/N: E26N500108) for i7-7600U
(P/N: E26N500109) for i5-7300U
(P/N: E26N500110) for i3-7100U
(P/N: E26N500111) for 3965U
Fanless marine embedded system, Intel® Celeron®
3965U/Core™ i3-7100U/i5-7300U/ i7-7600U processor,
4 USB 3.0, DVI-I, LAN, serial console, Mic-in &
Line-out, two 2.5" SATA trays, TB 3P DC-in,